Multiple Choice for Chapter 5

Selects the response that best answers the questions or completes the statement.

1. Throughout the sales presentation, it is usually best to:

a.
discuss the weakness of competing products

b.
discuss competing products even if you are not familiar with these items.

c. refuse to discuss competing products

d. avoid shifting the focus of attention away from your product to competing products

2. __________ is/are a collection of beliefs, behaviors, and work patterns held in common by people employed by a specific firm.

a.
a mission statement

b.
organizational values

c. company philosophy

d. organizational culture

3. The customer who asks “What is the anticipated rate of return on this mutual fund?” is seeking:

a.
performance data

b.
information on product configuration

c. quality control

d. product development

4. Successful sales presentation translate product features into:

a.
closed sales

b.
product applications

c. buyer benefits

d. selling appeals

5. Which of the following is a buyer benefit that could be used by a person selling automobile tires?

a.
steel belted

b.
improved gas mileage

c. service in all districts

d. 30,000-mile rating

6. Which of the following statements regarding buyer benefits is true?

a.
People do not buy benefits, they buy features.

b.
A benefit provides the consumer with personal advantage or gain.

c. Prospects usually display about equal interest in features and benefits.

d. A feature is whatever provides the consumer with personal advantage or gain.

7. In terms of product knowledge, a salesperson:

a.
can know too much about the product.

b.
is often better off appearing to be “in the dark” at times.

c. may be well informed but unable to accurately gauge the prospect’s level of understanding.

d. should provide the prospect with as little information as possible.

8. When developing a product strategy, the salesperson must:

a.
use feature-benefit analysis.

b.
review information on consumer motivation.

c. adopt marketing concepts.

d. Adopt the double-win philosophy.

9. A manufacturer tests, modifies, and retests an original idea several times before it is offered to the consumer.  This manufacturing state is called:

a.
performance data

b.
product application
c. product development

d. manufacturing process

10. Identifying product features and then converting these features to buyer benefits is an integral part of which style of selling?

a.
product-style selling

b.
marketing-style selling

c. consultative-style selling

d. analysis-style selling

Keys:
1. d

2. d

3. a

4. c

5. b

6. b

7. c

8. a

9. c

10. c

